2
Franklin’s jet pumps can be configured for a variety of pressures and flow choices, and are Ideal for supplying fresh water to homes, cabins, farms, or practically
anywhere that has a suction lift of 100 feet or less. In addition, the material options range from cast iron to stainless steel, making the pumps a contractor’s choice
for any job.
JET PUMPS
APPLICATIONS
 Fresh Water Supply (depths up to 100')
FAMILY COMPARISON CHART

FCVJ15CI 1-1/2 96130015SW SW5 58 96130015DW DW2 59
NOTE: Deep-well installations require a 4" inside well diameter and control valve 96150951
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model HP A B
FCVJ05CI 1/2 9.63" 13.31"
FCVJ07CI 3/4 10.38" 14.06"
FCVJ10CI 1 11.00" 13.68"
FCVJ15CI 1-1/2 11.88" 15.56"
DIMENSIONS
4.2
0"
 M

FCVJ07CI 3/4 96131007 39
FCVJ10CI 1 96131010 42
CUSTOM ORDERING INFORMATION
STEP 1: Select a pump and motor size (a small amount of distributor or contractor assembly required).
STEP 2: (skip for new installations): Select the suction flange kit (modular face plate) needed for replacement (if the injector assembly remains on
the pipe and only the pump and motor are being replaced).
STEP 3: (optional for replacement installations): Select the injector kit based on performance requirements (K1-S face plate flange and hardware
included with all injector kits). A control valve is required for deep-well installations.
16
JET PUMPS - CONVERTIBLE PRO (RM2) SERIES
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Heavy-duty cast iron case and stainless steel impeller ensure optimum durability
 Thermoplastic diffuser is molded for efficiency and dependability
 Screw-in injector for easy conversion from shallow- to deep-well installation
 Shaft coupling designed for easy removal of motor
 Mechanical shaft seal ensures leakproof fit and continuous water lubrication
 High service factor 56C-frame motor for maximum performance
 Hardware kit allows for versatility of installation and includes pressure gauge, plugs,
shallow-well injector, and bypass plug
 Adjustable pressure switch installed and set at 30/50 psi
 Maximum temperature of 140 °F/60 °C
Model HP Dis. x Suc. (FNPT) Voltage
Pump Unit Shallow-Well Injector Deep-Well Injector
Order No. Wt. (lbs) Total Suction Lift (ft) Order No. Wt. (lbs) Total Suction Lift (ft) Order No. Wt. (lbs)
FP05CI-C 1/2
1" x 1-1/4" 115/230
91140005 48 5-25 18127803R 1 30-60 147E1120 750-100 147E0915
FP07CI-C 3/4 91140007 51 5-25 18127902R 1 30-60 147E1023 750-100 147E1118
FP1CI-C 1 91140010 53 5-25 18128009R 1 30-60 147E1125 750-100 147E1120
NOTES: Order deep-well injector separately; minimum inside well diameter requirement of 4" for deep-well injectors; parallel pipe injectors are required for deep well installtions
DIMENSIONS
Model HP A
FP05CI-C 1/2 18.65"